
Игристое вино/Шампанское

Белое вино

Красное вино

Розовое вино

Оранжевое вино

Бутылочное пиво

Разливное пиво

Montefiore Prosecco DOC

Cava Hola Sushi Brut DO

Cuvee jean-Louis Brut

Josep Ventosa Cava

Cremant de Loire AOC Brut

Cremant de Loire Rose Brut 

Jeeper Blanc de Blancs Grand Reserve

Clausthaler

Trigger Cider Apple

Хамовники кеговое

Estrella Damm

Black Sheep Stout

Casa Santos Lima Bonavita

Diario Branco Vihno Verde

Winzervereinigung Riesling DQW

Atmosphere Touraine Sauvignon

Ciarea Gavi di Gavi DOCG

Sancerre le Perrier Domaine

Chablis Christophe et Fils

El Coto 1970 Rioja DOC 

False Bay Old School Syrah

Zuccardi Q Malbec

Desire Lush& Zin, Primitivo IGT

Pinot Noir Cattin Sauvage

Casa Rojo Tintafina Ribera del Duero

Domaine de Valdition Alpille Rose

Pinot gris Cattin Orange

150мл/750

150мл/750

150мл/750

150мл/750

750

750

750

750\3750 

680\3400 

950\4750 

1050\5250 

7500 

8900 

9500

150мл/750

150мл/750

750

750

375

750

750

800\4000 

990\4950 

5590

5500

5580

7890

16 000

590

600 

450\550

790\890

450\550

150мл/750

150мл/750

150мл/750

750

750

750

750

150мл/750

330

500

330/500

330/500

330/500

850\4250

880\4450

990/4950

7900

8700

9900 

6200

990\4950 

Цена, руб.Порция, мл



Органик водка

Specials

Настойки домашние

Виски

Аперитивы и Вермуты

Джин

Бренди/Коньяк/Кальвадос

Ром

Текила

Чистые росы

Чистые росы 

рожь/ ячмень

Spelta

Guavita

Old Boy

Barbera Spritz

Neon Sour

Aloe Basil Smash

Berry Wine

Вишневая

Облепиховая

Хреновуха

Лимончелло

Bushmills

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Makers Mark

Singltone 12y

Chivas Regal 12y

Laphroaig 10y

Macallan 12y

Campari

Jagermaster

Fernet-Branca

Cinzano Bianca

Cinzano Rosso

Cinzano Extra Dry

Martini Fiero

ABRAU-DURSO

Bombay Sapphire

Vecchia Romagna

Courvoisier VSOP

Calvados du Pere 

Laize VSOP

Takamaka Blanc

Takamaka Dark

Zacapa 23у

Jose Cuervo silver

Jose Cuervo reposado

Tequila Los Tres Tonos

50

50 

 

50

135

145

185

140

155

300

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

450

450  
 

750 

960

960

960

960

960

960

400 

400 

400 

400 

690 

700 

760 

990 

1290 

1150 

1300 

2490 

500 

600 

600 

550 

550 

550 

450 

Портвейн

Martinez Fine Ruby 50 600

550 

990 

790 

1250 

790 

590 

690 

1890 

550 

590 

900 

руб.руб. млмл


